

Kasma Road to Humnataad Bind Tole

Schedule XLV-Form No. 134

अजय

DIVISION

अजय

SUB-DIVISION

MEASUREMENT BOOK

1658

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
1) Providing and fixing of working bench Mark Pillars Qty = 2 Mo vide TMB Pro - 6					
				@ 2774.40 Rs	55492
2) Clearing and grub Road land Qty = 0.078 ha vide TMB Pro - 6					
				@ 75573.34 Rs	58952
3) Excavation of Road way in Soil					
Qty = 22.05 m ³ vide TMB Pro - 6					
Qty = 1.365 m ³ vide TMB Pro - 11					
Qty = 23.415 m ³					
				@ 103.96 Rs	2434
4) Construct of embank with Material obtain from borrow Pit					
i) load 100 M					
Qty = 180.0 m ³ vide TMB Pro - 6					
Qty = 20.0 m ³ vide TMB Pro - 5					
Qty = 200 m ³					

Continuation

@ 188.10 Rs = 376202

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
ii) Level for 1000 ft					
Qty = 50 m ³ vide TB Pro					
			@ 26.88	R ₁ =	13044
5) Dimensional in of					
4) existing stru (current					
water level					
Qty = 0.60 m ³ vide TB Pro					
Qty = 0.81 m ³ vide TB Pro					
Qty = 1.41 m ³					
			@ 578.51	R ₁ =	816
6/3) Diameter of existing					
stru stru like					
stru					
Qty = 17.33 m ³ vide TB Pro					
Qty = 30.69 m ³ vide TB Pro					
Qty = 48.02 m ³					
			@ 319.41	R ₁ =	153382
7/3) Removal of lime pipe					
1000 ft					
Qty = 5 M vide TB Pro					
			@ 258.40	R ₁ =	1294
8/3) for and —					
600 m to 900 m					
Qty = 5 M vide TB Pro					
			@ 349.10	R ₁ =	17492

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No	L	B	D	
2.) construction of W.B					
with well joint					
Qty = 114.92 m ³ vide MB				P.W.	
				-7	
Qty = 6.63 m ³ vide MB				P.W.	
				-11	

Qty = 121.55 m³

@ 3395.68 Rs = 4127442

10/12) Provision, laying

shedding & completion

W.B M in III

Qty = 59.06 m³ vide MB

P.W. -7

Qty = 3.65 m³Qty = 62.71 m³

@ 5126.90 Rs = 3215082

11/21) P.W. and Fixing

typical masonry (N.B.)

Main bar & Main

board

Qty = 2 m³ vide MB P.W.

-7

Qty = 3 m³ vide MB P.W.

-14

Qty = 5 m³

@ 12861.05 Rs = 643052

12/16) P.W. and laying

R.C.C. Pipe NR 3 900mm

Qty = 7.5 m vide MB P.W.

-7

Continuation

@ 1231.20 Rs = 9234

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
13) 22) P/W in execution for street					
Qty = 15.65 m ³ vide TMB P.W.					
@ 427.09 RS = 6684 =					
14) 23) P/W R.C.C. Mis level course					
Qty = 2.845 m ³ vide TMB P.W.					
@ 7162.14 RS = 20340 =					
15) 24) Providing R.C.C. M ₂₀ in sub-structure					
Qty = 14962 m ³ vide TMB P.W.					
@ 8216.19 RS = 122939 =					
16) 25) Providing, laying R.C.C. NP-3 Pipe					
Qty = 7.5 m vide TMB P.W.					
@ 3345.08 RS = 25088 =					
17) 26) Painting of Parapet two coat					
Qty = 12.48 m ² vide TMB P.W.					
@ 135.62 RS = 1693 =					
18) 26) Construction of Sub-gran in earthen road					
Qty = 64.965 m ³ vide TMB P.W.					
@ 264.42 RS = 17178					

Continuation

Sch. XLV—Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
19 i) Providing and fixing 17 K.M Stone					
Qty = 1 no vide TMB P.no 13					
@ 3018.30 Rs = 3018.30					
ii) Provider and fixer 200 M Stone					
Qty = 1 no vide TMB P.no 13					
@ 842.29 Rs = 842.29					
20 i) Providing and fixing Retro-reflect					
600 mm circular for					
Qty = 2 no vide TMB P.no 13					
@ 5111.53 Rs = 16223.26					
ii) Provider and fixer Retro-reflect					
Qty = 2 no vide TMB P.no 13					
@ 12959.36 Rs = 25919.2					
iii) Provider & fixer Retro-reflect 600x450 React					
Qty = 2 no vide TMB P.no 13					
@ 6845.36 Rs = 13691.2					

Continuation

Sch. XLV—Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
21) 20) Providing and laying hot oil seal thermo Plastic Road					
Qty = 44.6 m ² vick TMB					
				Pro-13	
				@ 886.46	Rs = 39536.20
22) 19) Planting of tree on Road Side with					
Qty = 22 NO vick TMB				Pro-14	
				@ 1288.76	Rs = 28353.20
23) 13) Providing and apply Prime coat (SS-1) emulsion					
Qty = 836.25 m ² vick TMB					
				Pro-13	
				@ 59.16	Rs = 49472.20
24) 14) Providing and apply Tack coat (RS-1) emulsion					
Qty = 836.25 m ² vick TMB					
				Pro-12	
				@ 20.25	Rs = 16934.20
25) 15) Providing and apply M.S.S-90 bitu emul + 20					
Qty = 836.25 m ² vick TMB					
Continuation					
				@ 282.63	Rs = 236349.20
					Rs = 1509789.20

Continuation